Position

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Assistant Treasurer/Tax Collect.
Treasurer/Tax Coll. Officer |
Treasurer/Tax Coll. Officer |
Treasurer/Tax Coll. Officer |

Treasurer/Tax Specialist |

Other Positions Held

County

Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County

Plumas County

Department

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Total Wages

$86,473
$73,890
$46,368
$46,173
$42,131
$18,570

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,329
$13,852
$24,720
$23,918
$23,893
$14,323



