Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer/Tax Collector		Plumas County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$86,473	\$33,329
Assistant Treasurer/Tax Collect.		Plumas County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$73,890	\$13,852
Treasurer/Tax Coll. Officer I		Plumas County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,368	\$24,720
Treasurer/Tax Coll. Officer I		Plumas County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$46,173	\$23,918
Treasurer/Tax Coll. Officer I		Plumas County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$42,131	\$23,893
Treasurer/Tax Specialist I		Plumas County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$18,570	\$14,323